

G-6236-LM38W-T			
POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS.	PRODUCT NO.
1	CARTRIDGE ROSETTE	1	2365.22
2	O-RING SEAL 1.74"x0.118" (44.2x3)mm	1	9916350
3	CARTRIDGE SLEEVE	1	2365.12
4	CAP	1	2043.25
5	SCREW M3x5	3	9903007
6	HANDLE BODY	1	2371.34
7	SCREW M4x4	1	9903028
8	HANDLE ARM	1	2347.43
9	SCREW M4x10	2	9903367
10	SPOUT ROSETTE	1	2365.20
11	FLOW RESTRICTOR MR03 1,2GPM	1	2887910
12	FLOW RESTRICTOR BODY	1	2834490N
13	SPOUT	1	2893.31
14	SCREW M4x5	2	9903273
15	SCREW M3X4	1	9902015
16	AERATOR	1	2351.79